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Fabric:

Size:

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

9

Aida 14,
280w X 154h Stitches
14 Count,

White

50.80w X 27.94h cm

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
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154
160
161
169
221
300
301
310
317
318
400
413
414
420
433
434
435
451
452
524
535
632
741
779
780
782
783
801
823
838
869
898
902
918
919
922
930
934
938
939
975
976
977
3041
3042
3371
3740
3772
3776
3790
3799
3826
3853
3857
3860
3861

Grape-VY DK

Gray Blue-MD

Gray Blue
Pewter-LT

Shell Pink-VY DK
Mahogany-VY DK
Mahogany-MD

Black

Pewter Gray

Steel Gray-LT
Mahogany-DK

Pewter Gray-DK
Steel Gray-DK
Hazelnut Brown-DK
Brown-MD

Brown-LT

Brown-VY LT

Shell Gray-DK
Shell Gray-MD

Fern Green-VY LT
Ash Gray-VY LT
Desert Sand-UL VY DK
Tangerine-MD
Cocoa-DK

Topaz-UL VY DK
Topaz-DK

Topaz-MD

Coffee Brown-DK
Navy Blue-DK

Beige Brown-VY DK
Hazelnut Brown-VY DK
Coffee Brown-VY DK
Antique Mauve-VY DK
Red Copper-DK

Red Copper
Copper-LT

Antique Blue-DK
Avocado Green-VY DK
Coffee Brown-UL DK
Navy Blue-VY DK
Golden Brown-DK
Golden Brown-MD
Golden Brown-LT
Antique Violet-MD
Antique Violet-LT
Black Brown
Antique Violet-DK
Desert Sand-VY DK
Mahogany-LT

Beige Gray-UL DK
Pewter Gray-VY DK
Golden Brown
Autumn Gold-DK
Rosewood-DK

Cocoa

Cocoa-LT
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color

DMC 3862 Mocha Beige-DK
DMC 3863 Mocha Beige-MD
DMC 3882 Medium Light Cocoa
DMC 3884 Medium Light Pewter
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